30.07.2020 . MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Model No.4100NH3 110MM CUTTER

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swf/print.html 1/3



30.07.2020 1.

Model No.4100NH3 110MM CUTTER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHue CmaHa|KonuvmuyecTBO|New/Old|[Tpopagaxb6alllokynkal3abenexka
YacCTTa
001 454557-7  |HANDLE COVER 1
002 650250-3  |SWITCH FA1-6/1D-3 1
004 424585-6 |KATTAK MT413 1
_ 3AXPAHBAL
006 665865-3 |2 & F N 1
- MPEANASWTEN
007 682540-6 |34 WABEN 93-90 !
BUHT
008 266326-2 |CAMOHABMWBEH 2
4x18
~ OIHPHAU HA
009 e87124-5 [ REEL Y 1
BUHT
010 266326-2 |CAMOHABMWBEH 4
4x18
011 814L09-6  |4100NH3 NAME PLATE 1
BUHT C
012 265104-7 |[UUJIMHOPUYHA 3
[ JTA B A M5x40
- KATAUKA HA
013 643750-0 |4 E TKOOBPKAYA 2
- KAPSOHOBA
014 1919632 | yE T KA K-k T CB-303 !
~ MOTOR HOUSING
015 142142-5  MOIORHD 1
_ HETKOOBPXAHY 5-
c10 643708-9 [ 1ETHO 2
016 594674-2  |FIELD ASS'Y 240V 1
- MPHCTEHOBWAEH
c10 6s4020-2 [HEBE ] END 2
c20 6545016 |KOHEKTOP P-1.25 2
017 266352-1 | TAPPING SCREW 5X65 2
018 417810-2  |BAFFLE PLATE 1
019 211395-8 | BALL BEARING 608LLU 1
AW A
020 ss1644-1 | LR OxH A 1
021 513869-8  |ARMATURE ASS'Y 240V 1
D10 INC. 19,20,22-24
022 240053-9  |FAN 65 1
023 267237-4 | FLAT WASHER 9 1
- NATEP CAUMEH
024 211002-6 | Lol E 1
025 267239-0 | FLAT WASHER 7 1
026 226552-5  |HELICAL GEAR 15 1
B FAMKA
027 2521868 1||ECTOTr PAMHA M6 \
028 142143-3 | BLADE CASE COMPLETE 1 *
_ YNNABTHUTENEH
c10 2134055 |y pLEetEN 1 *
0281 142143-3  |BLADE GASE GOMPLETE 0 1
A YNNABTHUTENEH
c10 2134055 |p D RTIHUT )
_ NATEP CAUMEH
029 210028-2  [glo) 1
030 252170-3  |HEX. NUT M10-17 1
_ BUHTOBO 366HO0
031 227767-7 | KO IEJ1O MT413 !
032 285840-9  |BEARING RETAINER 19-33 1
_ NATEP CAUMEH
033 211129-9 | oot b 1
034 317550-1 | BEARING BOX 1
035 265497-2 |+ HEX. BOLT M5X20 3
036 324221-3 | SPINDLE 1
037 213279-6 |0 RING 18 1
- ONAHEL
038 s24080-4 |RURHEL Lo 1
039 224081-2 %”AHE'—L BBHWEH 1
~ HEX. SOCKET HEX. BOLT
040 266510-9  |}EX 1
041 265754-8 | THUMB SCREW M6X12 1
_ MPYXWHHA
042 sazisi-2 |2 ANH 1 *
042—1 253428-3 | SPRING WASHER 6 0 1
043 941151-9 NMTOCKALWAMNBAS 1
044 165711-5 |OCHO B A MT413 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 30/7/2020

2/3



30.07.2020 1.

Model No.4100NH3 110MM CUTTER

MAKITA SERVICE INFORMATION

Homep
ApTukyn Ha OnuvcaHue CmaHa|KonuvmuyecTBO|New/Old|[Tpopagaxb6alllokynkal3abenexka
yacTTa
TAMKA
045 252137-1 IWHIECTOITPAMHA 1
M5-8
_ NMPYXWUHHA
046 942101-7 WAMBA S 1 *
046-1 253427-5 SPRING WASHER 5 (e} 1
+BUHT C
047 265056-2 UNTTMHOPUYHA 1
rJTABA M5
AO01 781041-2 WRENCH 22 1
_ KJ1HOY
A02 783217-7 WWECTOFPAMS 1
EO1 424635-7 SPONGE 1
E02 645190-8 KOHOEH3ATOP 1
_ _ TEPMUHATEH
E04-1 654532-5 ENOK 1P 1

Please order the parts with part number.

https://msi.makita.co.jp/MsiWW/MsiWW/swi/print.ntml

Print Date 30/7/2020

3/3



